800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• High output pole mount applications
• Sport fields
• Municipal fields

Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS | ORDER INFO
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SP-750PS-50K
PRODUCT POWER SELECTABLE
LUMEN OPTIONS CCT INPUT VOLTAGE
SP = SPORTS LIGHT
500PS =
(300W) 48,000LM
50K = 5000K BLANK = 120-277V
HV = 200-480V
(400W) 62,000LM
(500W) 75,000LM
750PS =
(450W) 72,000LM
(500W) 77,500LM
(750W) 112500LM
1200PS =
(800W) 128,000LM
(1000W) 155,000LM
(1200W) 180,000LM
LED SPORTS LIGHT
POWER SELECTABLE
MODEL # ORDER
CODE UPC
INPUT VOLTAGE
MAX. INPUT
CURRENT
POWER
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
LUMEN CCT EFFICACY
(LPW)
TYPICAL
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
HID
REPLACEMENT
WATTAGE
SP-500PS-50K 74446 032886312144 120-277V
4.2/1.9A
300W 48,000
5000K
160
32-85 FT
1,200W
400W 62,000 155 1,600W
500W 75,000 150 2,000W
SP-500PS-50K-HV 74447 032886312151 200-480V
2.5/1.1
300W 48,000
5000K
160
32-85 FT
1,200W
400W 62,000 155 1,600W
500W 75,000 150 2,000W
SP-750PS-50K 74448 032886312168 120-277V
6.3/2.9A
450W 72,000
5000K
160
49-98 FT
1,800W
500W 77,500 155 2,000W
750W 112,500 150 3,000W
SP-750PS-50K-HV 74449 032886312175 200-480V
3.8/1.7A
450W 72,000
5000K
160
49-98 FT
1,800W
500W 77,500 155 2,000W
750W 112,500 150 3,000W
SP-1200PS-50K 74450 032886312182 120-277V
10.1/4.6A
800W 128,000
5000K
160
66-115 FT
3,200W
1,000W 155,000 155 4,000W
1,200W 180,000 150 4,800W
SP-1200PS-50K-HV 74451 032886312199 200-480V
6.1/2.7A
800W 128,000
5000K
160
66-115 FT
3,200W
1,000W 155,000 155 4,000W
1,200W 180,000 150 4,800W
NOTE: 500W and 750W fixtures have a 30° Beam Angle. 1200W fixtures have a 20° Beam Angle.
800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
perhaps the two bottom images could be actual photographsperhaps the two bottom images could be actual photographs
LED SPORTS LIGHT
POWER SELECTABLE
MODEL # ORDER CODE UPC DESCRIPTION
SP-SFMOUNT-500 74452 032886313103 SLIPFITTER MOUNT FOR 500W SPORT LIGHT
SP-SFMOUNT-750 74453 032886312601 SLIPFITTER MOUNT FOR 750W SPORT LIGHT
SP-SFMOUNT-1200 74454 032886312618 SLIPFITTER MOUNT FOR 1200W SPORT LIGHT
SP-SHIELD-500 74455 032886312625 SHIELD GUARD FOR 500W SPORT LIGHT
SP-SHIELD-750 74482 032886312632 SHIELD GUARD FOR 750W SPORT LIGHT
SP-SHIELD-1200 74484 032886312649 SHIELD GUARD FOR 1200W SPORT LIGHT
SP-EXTCORD-35FT 74486 032886312656  35-FT EXTENSION CORD
SP-EXTCORD-65FT 74490 032886312663  65-FT EXTENSION CORD
SP-LASERPOINTER 74500 032886312670 GREEN LASER POINTER
WD-PC/TL/120-277 72711 751338033771 120-277V TWIST-LOCK PHOTOCELL

LED Sport Lights
Power Selectable
80 FT.
90 FT.
110 FT.
SP-750PS-50K
LED Sport Lights
Power Selectable
SP-1200PS-50K
LED Sport Lights
Power Selectable
LED SPORTS LIGHT
POWER SELECTABLE
MODEL # LED WATTAGE  REPLACEMENT WATTAGE WATTS SAVED YEARLY SAVINGS 5 YEAR SAVINGS
SP-500PS-50K
SP-500PS-50K-HV 500W 2000W 3,285,000 $985.50 $4,927.50
SP-750PS-50K
SP-750PS-50K-HV 750W 3000W 4,927,500 $1,478.25 $7,391.25
SP-1200PS-50K
SP-1200PS-50K-HV 1200W 4800W 7,884,000 $2,365.20 $11,826.00
ENERGY SAVINGS Based on 12 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
MODEL # DLC I.D. DLC